

CNR-WBCS01-000110-2022

Order No.04.dt.17.02.2022

Today is fixed for appearance of accused person.

Sole accused person on C.B is absent by filing petition.

Ld P.P. is not appointed till today.

Accordingly the case is adjourned today.

Fixed 13.04.2022 for appearance and appointment of Ld.P.P.

Accused person is as before.

D & C by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,

1st Fast Track Court, Calcutta.

JO Code WB00863

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge

1st Fast Track Court , Calcutta

JO Code WB00836